10. # W 10. 00 P W 10.
Share Certificate No. 49 99 Member's Regression 6 39 No. of Shares FIVE
Share Certificate
HARSHVARDHAM CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
Authorised Share Capital Rs. 258051each
Registration No. MUM-2/W-L/HSG/(TC)/9544/2006-2007/0: This is to certify that Shri/ Smt. /M/s. JAYA ABRAHAM Pynnose Mar. ABRAHAM PUNNOSE is the Registered Holder of IVE fully paid up shares
of Rs. FIFTY each numbered from to both inclusive, in
Given under the Cordmon Seal of the said Society at MUMBAI this 19th day of 15th 2022
Authorised Secretary Chairman
M.C. Member P.T.O.

Share Certificate No. 50 100 Member's Regn. No. 100 No. of Shares FIVE
Show (Cartisian)
Share Certificate
HARSHYARDHAN CO-OPERATIVE HOUSING SOCIETY LTD.
(Registered under the Maharashtra Co-operative Societies Act, 1960)
Authorised Share Capital Rs. 2 500 Divided into 570 Shares of Rs. 50 each Registration No. MUM-2/W-L/HSG/(TC)/9544/2006-2007/0:
Registration No. MUM-2/W-L/HSG/(TC)/9544/2006-2007/07: This is to certify that Shri/ Smt. /M/s. ABRAHAM PUNDAGOS NOS JAYA
ABRAHAM PUNN OSE is the Registered Holder of FIVE fully paid up shares
of Rs. FIFTY each numbered from to both inclusive, in
CO-OPERATIVE HSG. SOCIETY LTD.,
Subject to the Bye-laws of the said Society
Given under the Common Seal of the said Society at
this 19th day of June 2016
STERIOR .
= = \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \
Authorised Secretary Chairman
M,C. Member
P.T.O.